R. 76-1456

RESOLUTION No.  R15299

Adopted on FEB 11 1976

BE IT RESOLVED, by the Council of The City of San Diego as follows:

That Change Order No. 1, dated October 29, 1975,

heretofore filed with the City Clerk of said City as Document

No. 754298 , issued in connection with the contract
between The Cify of San Diego and M & T Rental for the
construction of FILLING OPEN CUT SECTION OF CARROLL CANYON
TRUNK SEWER, said contract having been filed in the office

of the City Clerk as Document No. 752473, be and the same

is hereby approved; and the changes therein set forth,
amounting to a net decrease in the contract price of $8,011.43,

- be and the same is hereby approved.

APPROVED: JOHN W. WITT, City Attorney

B”M |
obert W. MacCartee ~

Deputy City Attorney
RWM:1c:823.5
1/12/76
Or.Dept. :Engr.&Dev.

wilGRUFILMED
MAY 2 3 1978

CC-1265-B (REV. 1-72) 02899



Passed and adopted by the Council of The City of San Diego on FEB 11 1976 )
by the following vote:

Councilmen

Yea Nays Excused Absent
Gil Johnson m , I:] D D
Maureen F, O’Connor { D D D
Lee Hubbard O O [
T Leon L. Williams ] O 0l Lg
| Floyd L Morrow O, O ] Z
Tom Gade M D I:l D
3im Ellis = %/ O O O
Jess D. Haro O OJ O 4
Mayor Pete Wilson D D D
AUTHENTICATED BY:
PETE WILSON ,
Mayor of The City of San Diego, California,
(Seal) -
o EDWARD NIELSEN ,
City Clerk of The City of San Diego, California .
, Deputy.
~ Office of the City Clerk, San Diego, California
Nt N .
Eoar e :
- - O
Ws = F resontior 1 295
PRl ¥s) -
"‘l N2 e 8 Number Adopted ...... FEBlngm e
‘;_L) Er RO Y ’Z :
05 zee27e (REV. 12-78) )
= =
[ &)
)
=al

5 MICROFILMED

Y 231978
MA 02400



